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General information about company
Scrip code 538965
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INES858L01010
Name of the company CONCORD DRUGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whe-ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.17
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.17
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. areholding as a 7 o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . : (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T¢a1
@D equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
1) (I1) . AV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) Vi) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 4284399 4284399 49 4284399 4284399 | 49
Group
B) Public 3318 4459351 4459351 51 4459351 4459351 | 51
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&2} underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3321 8743750 8743750 100 8743750 8743750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or ..
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of L}(();:Iked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Cateo Shares Sha.tres Underlying | convertible (XID encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (X1II) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . ;
I sharcholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible | a percentage held in
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | share capital % of % of | form (XIV
X Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) - Warrants (XI)= No. (a) total | No. | total category | category | catego
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As | Shares | (a) | Shares alegory | caegory | ceegory
a % of held held () (i) (iif)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 1256250 1256250 55.41 3462399 | 80.81 4284399
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 44.59 3847851 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1256250 1256250 100 3462399 | 39.6 8132250 0 0 0

16-Feb-23, 4:42 PM



Firefox

6 of 22

file://///server/COM%20SER/Quarterly%20Compliances/31.12.2022/Concord%20Drugs/SHP...

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding asa | ¢lass of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying B shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VID = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(I11) shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIII) As a % of Class ee: | Class Ot?
(V) held (V) (VD) (A+B+C2) & | M85 rotal | Voting
X gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 4284399 4284399 49 4284399 4284399 | 49
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 4284399 4284399 49 4284399 4284399 | 49
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 4284399 4284399 |49 4284399 4284399 | 49
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal share | 5, 5, 2360871 2360871 |27 2360871 2360871 | 27
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 27 2072771 2072771 23.71 2072771 2072771 | 23.71
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capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians | » ¢ 23096 23096 0.26 23096 23096 | 0.26
(NRIs)
0] Bodies Corporate 5 1841 1841 0.02 1841 1841 0.02
(m) Any Other (specify) |3 772 772 0.01 772 772 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3318 4459351 4459351 51 4459351 4459351 | 51
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 3318 4459351 4459351 51 4459351 4459351 | 51
(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 3321 8743750 8743750 100 8743750 8743750 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3321 8743750 8743750 100 8743750 8743750 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (XID) encumbered | oquity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11I) hcell d 1};

’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VI)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held ) G | (Gib)
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1256250 1256250 5541 3462399 | 80.81 4284399
(SK?(_SOtaI 1256250 1256250 55.41 3462399 | 80.81 4284399
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1256250 1256250 55.41 3462399 | 80.81 4284399
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
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(2) 23.61 1749371 0 0 0
(h) 20.73 2072771 0 0 0
(1) 0.23 23096 0 0 0
1)) 0.02 1841 0 0 0
(m) 0.01 772 0 0 0
Sub-Total

44.59 3847851 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)

44.59 3847851 0 0 0
(D+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1256250 1256250 100 3462399 | 39.6 8132250
;Fotal (A+B+C 1256250 1256250 100 3462399 39.6 8132250
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAGI REDDY
SEELAM

SEELAM KONI
REDDY

S. MANOJ KUMAR
REDDY

VUNDELA RAMA SUBBA
REDDY

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AIRPS8676D

APHPR3654R

CYDPS9905H

AHVPV0286B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2284399

1000000

1000000

4284399

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

2284399

1000000

1000000

4284399

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.13

11.44

11.44

49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2284399

1000000

1000000

4284399

Class eg:y

Total

2284399

1000000

1000000

4284399

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.13

11.44

11.44

49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

628125

628125

0 1256250

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

628125

628125

0 1256250

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.13

10

16.28

0 55.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2284399

178000

1000000

0 3462399

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

17.8

100

0 80.81

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2284399

1000000

1000000

0 4284399

Reason for not providing PAN

16-Feb-23, 4:42 PM
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHAN
THODUPUNURI

RAJENDER KUMAR
AGARWAL

MANIJU
AGARWAL

EKTA
VIJAYWARGI

S N THULASI
DEVI

K RAMESH
REDDY

RAKESH K

PAN (II)

AAOPT4605]

ABFPAS5377G

ABQPA3856P

AEZPV2150D

ALFPT5955R

ALJPKSO011F

ALJPKS012G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

168633

130140

100000

121200

104600

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

100000

168633

130140

100000

121200

104600

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.93

1.49

1.14

1.39

1.2

1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

168633

130140

100000

121200

104600

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

168633

130140

100000

121200

104600

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.93

1.49

1.14

1.39

1.2

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.69

1.3

1.21

1.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

168633

130140

100000

121200

104600

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

16-Feb-23, 4:42 PM
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Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUSHIL KUMAR
AGARWAL

LAKSHMI PRASANNA
PALLETI

CHANDRA MOUNIKA
SANNUTHI

SANNUTHI
LOKESH

Click here to go

PAN (II)

ANRPA6894L

BYGPP3122F

FKSPS0763K

FLUPS5054Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130400

200000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

130400

200000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

2.29

1.14

1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

130400

200000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

130400

200000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

2.29

1.14

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.3

13.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130400

200000

100000

100000

1354973

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

16-Feb-23, 4:42 PM
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

16-Feb-23, 4:42 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

772

772

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

772

772

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

772

772

16-Feb-23, 4:42 PM
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Total

772

772

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

772

772
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0
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