General information about company							
Scrip code	538965						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE858L01010						
Name of the company	CONCORD DRUGS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.17						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.01						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.16						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.15						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.17						

			Table 1	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	ld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4284399			4284399	49	4284399		4284399	49
(B)	Public	3318	4459351			4459351	51	4459351		4459351	51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3321	8743750			8743750	100	8743750		8743750	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
Category	Category of	Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	category category	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		1256250	1256250	55.41	3462399	80.81			4284399			
(B)	Public				44.59					3847851	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		1256250	1256250	100	3462399	39.6			8132250	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	showing sh	areholdii	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o			ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)		equity shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4284399			4284399	49	4284399		4284399	49
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	4284399			4284399	49	4284399		4284399	49
(2)	Foreign							•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	4284399			4284399	49	4284399		4284399	49
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder		•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3257	2360871			2360871	27	2360871		2360871	27
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	27	2072771			2072771	23.71	2072771		2072771	23.71

	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	26	23096			23096	0.26	23096	23096	0.26
(1)	Bodies Corporate	5	1841			1841	0.02	1841	1841	0.02
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3	772			772	0.01	772	772	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3318	4459351			4459351	51	4459351	4459351	51
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3318	4459351			4459351	51	4459351	4459351	51
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non F	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		3321	8743750			8743750	100	8743750	8743750	100
Total (A+B+C)		3321	8743750			8743750	100	8743750	8743750	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Grou	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or erwise Number of umbered equity shares		Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	ter and Pro	moter Gro	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)		1256250	1256250	55.41	3462399	80.81			4284399			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1256250	1256250	55.41	3462399	80.81			4284399			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1256250	1256250	55.41	3462399	80.81			4284399			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institution	ns										

(g)				23.61					1749371	0	0	0
(h)				20.73					2072771	0	0	0
(i)				0.23					23096	0	0	0
(1)				0.02					1841	0	0	0
(m)				0.01					772	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				44.59					3847851	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				44.59					3847851	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	on Public	share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		1256250	1256250	100	3462399	39.6			8132250			
Total (A+B+C		1256250	1256250	100	3462399	39.6			8132250			

		Individu	als/Hindu undivided Famil	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAGI REDDY SEELAM	SEELAM KONI REDDY	S. MANOJ KUMAR REDDY	VUNDELA RAMA SUBBA REDDY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIRPS8676D	APHPR3654R	CYDPS9905H	AHVPV0286B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.13	11.44	11.44	0	49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class or	f securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
Class eg:y					
Total	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.13	11.44	11.44	0	49
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	628125	0	628125	0	1256250
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	628125	0	628125	0	1256250
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.13	10	16.28	0	55.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	2284399	178000	1000000	0	3462399
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	17.8	100	0	80.81
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2284399	1000000	1000000	0	4284399
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii	i. Individual sharehold	lers holding non	ninal share capita	al in excess of Rs.	. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHAN THODUPUNURI	RAJENDER KUMAR AGARWAL	MANJU AGARWAL	EKTA VIJAYWARGI	S N THULASI DEVI	K RAMESH REDDY	RAKESH K
PAN (II)	AAOPT4605J	ABFPA5377G	ABQPA3856P	AEZPV2150D	ALFPT5955R	ALJPK5011F	ALJPK5012G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	168633	130140	100000	121200	104600	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	168633	130140	100000	121200	104600	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.93	1.49	1.14	1.39	1.2	1.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			•		<u> </u>
Class eg: X	100000	168633	130140	100000	121200	104600	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	168633	130140	100000	121200	104600	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1.93	1.49	1.14	1.39	1.2	1.14
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.69	1.3	1	1.21	1.05	1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	168633	130140	100000	121200	104600	100000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

S	Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
S	Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Ind	ividual shareholders holdii	ng nominal share capital in ex	acess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL	LAKSHMI PRASANNA PALLETI	CHANDRA MOUNIKA SANNUTHI	SANNUTHI LOKESH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANRPA6894L	BYGPP3122F	FKSPS0763K	FLUPS5054Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	130400	200000	100000	100000	1354973
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	130400	200000	100000	100000	1354973
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	2.29	1.14	1.14	15.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		·	
Class eg: X	130400	200000	100000	100000	1354973
Class eg:y					
Total	130400	200000	100000	100000	1354973
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	2.29	1.14	1.14	15.5
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	2	1	1	13.55	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	130400	200000	100000	100000	1354973	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1					
Category	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	3				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	772	772				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	772	772				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	772	772				

Class eg:y						
Total	772	772				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	772	772				

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				